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The 2024 Invited Celebrity Classic ... / WED 1:00 PM SHOTGUN

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Abbee, James
Alamo, Estefania
Allan, Steve
Allen, Ray
Amador, Joe
Angier, David
Appleby, Stuart
Atwal, Arjun
Bagwell, Norm
Baird, Todd
Begay III, Notah
Bennett, Andy
Bohling, Keith
Bohn, Jason
Borland, Jeff
Boswell, Chris
Brazier, Nate
Brokaw, Bill

Borland, Jeff
Estein, Lothar
Baird, Todd
Dreyfuss, Matt
Franke, Tavis
Guerra, Joe
Meier, Roger
Jones, Pierce
Alamo, Estefania
Faas, Steven
Gearhart, Brock
Ledbetter, Steve
Mitsos, Dino
Kirpes, Gerald
LYNCH, ROD
Brazier, Nate
Vasquez, Vince
Bennett, Andy

2
9

14
18

9
6
3
6

12
3
1

18
17
13

1
17
16
15

Elliot, Mike
Abbee, James
Gervis, Mitch
Green, Ron
Weir, Jake
Young, Grant
Cook, Andy
Jones, Mrs.
Uhde, Curt
Koch, Brian
McQuillian, Ryan
Bagwell, Norm
Dawson, Kevin
Rinaldi, Ed
Brokaw, Bill
JOHNSON, SAM
Bohling, Keith
Dougan, Paul

Brown, Tim
Buchholz, Clay
Cable Guy, Larry
Campbell, Michael
Carter, Joe
Chalmers, Greg
Clark, Eddie
Cook, Andy
Daly, John
Damron, Robert
Dawson, Kevin
DiMarco, Chris
Dougan, Paul
Dreyfuss, Matt
Elliot, Mike
Estein, Lothar
Faas, Steven
Fair, Lance

6
11

9
16

1
18

7
7

10
7

13
2

18
4
1
2

10
2

Garcia, Greg
Fair, Lance
Redmond, Bryan
Jaeger, Tom
Funk, Edric
Angier, David
Clark, Eddie
Hammer, Melanie
Amador, Joe
Mazurek, Brian
Parra, David
Lester, Shawn
LATIMER, LUCAS
Whiteash, Daniel
Zartman, Walt
Trout, Brian
Klein, Karon
Martin, Bradley

Flaskey, Mike
Francona, Terry
Franke, Tavis
Funk, Edric
Garcia, Greg
Gearhart, Brock
Gervis, Mitch
Glavine, Tom
Green, Ron
Guerra, Joe
Hammer, Melanie
Herron, Tim
Higgins, Ben
JOHNSON, SAM
Jaeger, Tom
Jones, Mrs.
Jones, Pierce
Jonzon, Michael

10
14

5
5
1

11
3
2
4
6
8
4

15
16

4
8
8

11

Carter, Joe
Glavine, Tom
Smoltz, John
Maddux, Greg
Millar, Kevin
Brown, Tim
Twellman, Taylor
Nevin, Phil
Cable Guy, Larry
Flaskey, Mike
Buchholz, Clay
Martines, Stephen
Pierzynski, A.J.
Francona, Terry
Higgins, Ben
Ware, Demarcus
Boswell, Chris
Allen, Ray

Kirpes, Gerald
Klein, Karon
Koch, Brian
LATIMER, LUCAS
LYNCH, ROD
Ledbetter, Steve
Lester, Shawn
Maddux, Greg
Martin, Bradley
Martines, Stephen
Mazurek, Brian
McQuillian, Ryan
Meier, Roger
Millar, Kevin
Mitsos, Dino
Nevin, Phil
Parra, David
Pernice Jr., Tom

Begay III, Notah
DiMarco, Chris
Appleby, Stuart
Herron, Tim
Pernice Jr., Tom
Atwal, Arjun
Damron, Robert
Sauers, Gene
Weekley, Boo
Daly, John
Jonzon, Michael
Senden, John
Bohn, Jason
Allan, Steve
Waldorf, Duffy
Campbell, Michael
Quinn, Fran
Chalmers, Greg

14
17
10
13
15
12
12

4
18
12
10
11

7
5

13
8

11
5

  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
  
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pierzynski, A.J.
Quinn, Fran
Redmond, Bryan
Rinaldi, Ed
Sauers, Gene
Senden, John
Smoltz, John
Trout, Brian
Twellman, Taylor
Uhde, Curt
Vasquez, Vince
Waldorf, Duffy
Ware, Demarcus
Weekley, Boo
Weir, Jake
Whiteash, Daniel
Young, Grant
Zartman, Walt

13
17

3
14

8
12

3
16

7
9

17
15
16

9
5

14
6

15


